
Auckland Transport Board Meeting Dates – 2014 (Proposed) 

 

Morning Times 
8.30am - 9.00am Board Only Meeting 
9.00am - 11.30am Closed Meeting 
11.30am- 2.00pm  Open Meeting 

 

Date of Meeting  

Tuesday, 25 February 

Tuesday, 25 March  

Tuesday, 29 April 

Tuesday, 27 May  

Tuesday, 24 June  

Tuesday, 29 July 

Tuesday, 26 August 

Tuesday, 30 September 

Tuesday, 28 October 

Tuesday, 25 November  

Tuesday, 16 December  

 


